10500AD2	8600
----------	------

	2005 OCT 13 F	3:26	
(Requestor's Name)	SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE,	STATE FLORIDA	
(Address)			500060426475
(Address)			500000420475
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT			
(Business Entity Name)			10/13/0501050003 **25.00
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	4		
Office Use Only			

## KARDON INVESTMENTS, LLC 950 S. Winter Park Drive, Suite 350 Casselberry, Florida 32707

FILED

2005 OCT 13 P 3: 26 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

October 7, 2005

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

### Re: Articles of Dissolution for a Florida Limited Liability Company

Gentlemen:

Enclosed you will find an executed Articles of Dissolution for Kardon Investments, LLC, along with check #3137 to cover the \$25 filing fee. If any further action is needed please contact me at the number below.

Thank you for your assistance.

Peter C. DiSalvo Kardon Investments, LLC 350 S. Winter Park Drive, Suite 350 Casselberry, Florida 32707

Enclosures

### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

# FILED

2005 OCT 13 P 3:26

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Kardon Investments, LLC. SECRETARY OF STATE
- 2. The effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution is OctoberHASSEE, FLORIDA 2005.
- 3. The limited liability company is to be dissolved upon the unanimous written consent of the Members.
- 4. All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
- 5. All remaining assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
- 6. There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

#### **APPROVED:**

Terry D. Hagen, Manager

Deborah D. Hagen, Manager